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Link do produktu: https://sklep.ps.com.pl/glorious-keyboard-wrist-rest-slim-kompaktowa-czarna-p-331451.html

Opis produktu

e Gwarancja: F024M

Glorious Keyboard Wrist Rest Slim -
Kompaktowa, czarna

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Gtebokos¢ produktu
Wysokos$¢ produktu
Wymiary produktu (SxGxW)
llos¢ sztuk

Kolor produktu
Szerokos¢ produktu

Materiaty

122,99 zt

99,99 zt
WLONONWCRBRGI
GSW-75
857372006143
100 mm

17 mm

300 x 100 x 17 mm
1

Czarny

300 mm

Pianka
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